FDJ2/2017 - All white - 11.3.2017

List of Adjudicators

A Nancy Gogstad

B Charlotte Lunde

C Silje Stave

D Emily Renander/Desiree Olafsen
E Karen Andresen

F Linn @sthagen/Kristin Almaas

G Marte Tangen/Nina Birkeland

Hoveddommer: Ann Mari Furseth

Dansekarusell

101 Vilde Isabell Solvang Rinden, Victory Dance
102 Yesmin Wold, Victory Dance

103 Ase Karoline Skarnes Haug, Victory Dance
104 Iris Sundhordvik, Victory Dance

105 Charlotte Olsrud, Victory Dance

106 Savannah Overasberget Karlsen, Victory Dance
107 Kjerstin Johanna Saugnes, Victory Dance

108 Sophia Michaela Craig, Victory Dance

109 Sirin Wold, Victory Dance

110 Leah Olivia Craig, Victory Dance

111 Hedda Kvisler, Victory Dance

112 Sofie Baanrud, Victory Dance

113 Martha Olivia Lindkjglen Haget, Victory Dance
114 Sainabou Bittaye, Victory Dance

115 Linnea Reiersen Ohlin, Victory Dance

116 Emilie Bjgrklund Bergseteren, Victory Dance
117 Siril Bakken Nesset, Victory Dance

118 Madikken Sander, Victory Dance

119 Ane Sather, Victory Dance

120 Mina Seterlgkken, Victory Dance

121 Saga Onsrud, Victory Dance

122 Elita Marie Mack Roald, Step Up



Rekruttering u/6 ar

201
208
212
216
221
228
236
244
248
261
266
272

Thea Seterlgkken, Victory Dance

Mathea Dysterud, Victory Dance

Mille Sofie Smeby Kise, Victory Dance
Tuva Billa Mellem, Victory Dance

Marthe @stli, Victory Dance

Emma Gulla Ekornhol, Victory Dance
Ronja Hoffsbakken Ilseng, Victory Dance
Sienna Regnningen, Victory Dance
Mari-Emilie Olaussen Hansen, Victory Dance
Jenny Brenden-Neseth, Victory Dance
Julie Augusta Teigen, Victory Dance

Ida Chantel Hedum, Victory Dance

Rekruttering 6 ar

203
204
210
211
218
224
232
240
246
250
254
257
264
274
275
282

Jenny Mathea Nyborg, Victory Dance
Mathilde Victoria Johnseter, Victory Dance
Gabriella Bjerkeskaug, Step Up

Eilyn M. @verby, Victory Dance

Iris Bazkken Nesset, Victory Dance
Josefine Woxmyhr-Jgrstad, Victory Dance
Hedda Skaraberget, Victory Dance

Anna Johnsen, Step Up

Pernille Olsrud, Victory Dance

Ylva Gudmundsen, Victory Dance

Ella Marie Jakobsen, Victory Dance
Anine Dghli, 2Dance

Meline Miller, Ess/Rga DK

Emma Hagalgkken Willard, Victory Dance
Nilma Bettina Seterholen, Victory Dance
Johanna Lgvenskjold Rygh, Victory Dance

Rekruttering 7 ar

209
220
222
234
237
245
256
260
262
265
268
270
271
273
276
2717
278
279

Josefine Lysaker Lehn, Step Up
Martine Thorsnes Dale, Step Up

Maiken Frgysa Hammeren, Victory Dance
Sara Rognerud, Unique

Linnea Fossum @sthaug, Victory Dance
Siri Bekkelund Gimre, Victory Dance
Julie Baanrud, Victory Dance

Frida Elise Hvarstad-Nabben, Victory Dance
Amber Larsson, Victory Dance

Inez Bettum, Step Up

Emilie Skaslien, Team U&I

Mille Linnerud-Breiby, Victory Dance
Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

Ada Irene Tinglum, Victory Dance

Tone Westvold Gjglstad, Victory Dance
Kristine Nergaard, Victory Dance

Thea Finstad, Victory Dance

Deimena Antanaviciute, Victory Dance



Rekruttering 8 ar

202
206
207
213
215
217
225
226
233
238
241
247
249
251
252
255
258
263
269
283
284

Mina Lund-Bjerke, 2Dance

Malin Gulla Ekornhol, Victory Dance
Johanne Gjgrvad, Team U&I

Nora Baanrud, Victory Dance

Wilma I. Vangen, Unique

Adna Kuljuh, Team U&I

Frida Schie Bjwgrdal, 2Dance

Eira Olsen Gjerdrum, Victory Dance
Celine Kaunonen Barth, Enjoy Danseklubb
Samantha Rudshaug, Victory Dance

Sandra Andresen Bjgrnstad, Unique
Amanda Gomes Pereira, Victory Dance
Astrid Emelie Vanebo, Victory Dance
Kaja Emilie Olsen Haget, Victory Dance
Celina Mo Nordnes, Victory Dance

Amanda Egnersson, Victory Dance
Karoline Skaraberet, Victory Dance

Kine Helen Wilhelmsen, Move On

Maya Bjgrnevik Torp, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Hannah Sophie Lilan Munkelien, Victory Dance
Linnea Jansrud, Victory Dance

Rekruttering 9-11 ar

151 Aurora Charlotte @stgard, Victory Dance
153 Caris Komperudsbraten, Victory Dance
154 Lone Marie Rolstad, Victory Dance

155 Pernille Adele Andersen, 2Dance

158 Sigrid Karterud, Victory Dance

159 Hana Husic, Unique

160 Trine Kaiser, Victory Dance

162 Malin Greppperud, Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
163 Mathilde Dghli, 2Dance

164 Sanne Kloosterman, Victory Dance

166 Linnea Hammer, 2Dance

167 Eira Gregnnerud Haugen, Victory Dance
168 Thea Sophie Frette @degard, Victory Dance
173 Eva Katarina Lynne, Victory Dance

174 Natalie Lund-Olsen, 2Dance

175 Emma Olivia Rudberg, Victory Dance

178 Mathilde Strandhaug, Victory Dance

Litt gvet u/8 ar

205 Linnea Nordby, Victory Dance

230 Alea Lillemoen Myrland, Pointe

231 Lara Veselica, Victory Dance

242  Mina Helgedagsrud, Victory Dance



Litt gvet 8 ar

214 Mathea Meland Kongsland, Enjoy Danseklubb
219 Nora Linnea Holven, Pointe

223 Celine Telle-Sparby, Victory Dance

227 Josefine Biermann Stenseth, Studio 1

229 Enduela Menxhigi, Pointe

235 Lea Alexandra Johansen, Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
239 Sara Martinsen, 2Dance

243 Mia Halvorsen, Enjoy Danseklubb

259 Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio 1

267 Lotte Irene Aamodt, Victory Dance

280 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1

281 Martine Bjelland, Studio 1

285 Hakon Gogstad, Studio 1

Litt gvet 9-11 ar

156 Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, Dansehuset Lillehammer
1ol Jasmin Syvertsen, Studio 1

170 Elif Pinduk, Pointe

172 Marthe Bjgrnstad Hanssen, Pointe

176 Lovisia Olstad Grinden, Victory Dance

Mester u/11 ar

152 Isabel Lunde, 2Dance

157 Mina Se&ta, 2Dance

165 Lilja Leonora Jensen, Team U&I
169 Marielle Lihr-Sazthre, 2Dance
171 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

177 Maria Lunde, 2Dance

Dobbel dapen klasse u/11 ar

902 Josefine Biermann Stenseth - Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio 1
903 Celina Mo Nordnes - Amanda Egnersson, Victory Dance

904 Malin Greppperud - Lea Alexandra Johansen, Evolution-Sarpsborg
905 Lotte Irene Aamodt - Linnea Nordby, Victory Dance

906 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher - Martine Bjelland, Studio 1

Dobbel mester u/11 ar

910 Fredericke Rustad Hellerud - Ingeborg Riis Torp, DH Lillehammer
911 Mina Sata - Erika Isaksen, 2Dance
912 Isabel Lunde - Maria Lunde, 2Dance



Slow dansekarusell

108
110
111
122

Sophia Michaela Craig, Victory Dance
Leah Olivia Craig, Victory Dance
Hedda Kvisler, Victory Dance

Elita Marie Mack Roald, Step Up

Slow dpen klasse u/7 ar

210
240
257

Gabriella Bjerkeskaug, Step Up
Anna Johnsen, Step Up
Anine Dghli, 2Dance

Slow dpen Kklasse 7 ar

205
220
230
231
237
242
265
268
271

Linnea Nordby, Victory Dance

Martine Thorsnes Dale, Step Up

Alea Lillemoen Myrland, Pointe

Lara Veselica, Victory Dance

Linnea Fossum @sthaug, Victory Dance
Mina Helgedagsrud, Victory Dance
Inez Bettum, Step Up

Emilie Skaslien, Team U&I

Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

Slow dpen Klasse 8 ar

202
207
214
217
219
225
227
229
235
239
243
252
255
259
263
267
269
280
281

Mina Lund-Bjerke, 2Dance

Johanne Gjgrvad, Team U&I

Mathea Meland Kongsland, Enjoy Danseklubb
Adna Kuljuh, Team U&I

Nora Linnea Holven, Pointe

Frida Schie Bjgrdal, 2Dance

Josefine Biermann Stenseth, Studio 1

Enduela Menxhiqgi, Pointe

Lea Alexandra Johansen, Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Sara Martinsen, 2Dance

Mia Halvorsen, Enjoy Danseklubb

Celina Mo Nordnes, Victory Dance

Amanda Egnersson, Victory Dance

Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio 1

Kine Helen Wilhelmsen, Move On

Lotte Irene Aamodt, Victory Dance

Maya Bjgrnevik Torp, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1

Martine Bjelland, Studio 1



Slow apen Kklasse 9-11 ar

155
156
161
163
166
167
170
172
174
175
176

Pernille Adele Andersen, 2Dance

Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, Dansehuset Lillehammer

Jasmin Syvertsen, Studio 1
Mathilde Dghli, 2Dance
Linnea Hammer, 2Dance

Eira Gregnnerud Haugen, Victory Dance

Elif Pinduk, Pointe
Marthe Bjgrnstad Hanssen,
Natalie Lund-Olsen, 2Dance

Pointe

Emma Olivia Rudberg, Victory Dance

Lovisia Olstad Grinden, Victory Dance

Slow mester u/11 ar

152
157
165
169
171
177

Isabel Lunde, 2Dance
Mina Sa&ta, 2Dance

Lilja Leonora Jensen, Team U&I
Marielle Lihr-Saethre, 2Dance
Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

Maria Lunde, 2Dance

Rekruttering u/12 ar

Result List

~N oUW N

( 315) Linnea Berg

( 348) Sarah Sabg Fosaas
( 314) Mia Hisdal

( 375) Amra Bajramovic

( 370) Eline Ask

( 334) Emelie Magnussen
( 333) Henriette Aasen

Rekruttering 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 485) Cathrine Delphin

2 ( 400) Fredrikke Fredheim

3 ( 456) Bjerk Mathisen Legvamb
4 ( 486) Tinna Sa&dis Egisdottir
5 ( 412) Emely Asak Gullerud

6 ( 429) Ylva Tegnnessen-Krokan
7 ( 441) Mathilde Arntzen Selfors
8/12 ( 404) Emma Ytterdal Johansen
8/12 ( 411) Carmen Hansrud

8/12 ( 423) Sabina Nyborg

8/12 ( 445) Inga Birna Olafsdottir
8/12 ( 484) Celine Bjwgrnstad

Studio 1

Studio 1

Step Up
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dansehuset Lillehammer

Victory Dance
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Dansehuset Lillehammer
2Dance

2Dance

Ess/Rga DK

Ess/Rga DK
Ess/Rga DK
Victory Dance
Victory Dance
Ess/Rga DK
Victory Dance



Rekruttering o/14 ar

Result List

(
(
(

562)
510)
578)

Julia D'Alicandro
Frida Sulistiono
Stefannie Belda

Rekruttering superfinale

Result List

1

Litt gvetu/12 ar

(

315)

Result List

oUW N

~ e~~~ o~~~

351)
347)
342)
305)
321)
377)
372)

Linnea Berg

Nora Riisnes

Aurora Ivin

Dina Caroline Jgrgensen
Stina Weldingh

Amalie Leonora Strand Christiansen

Aurora L@vas
Aleksandra Parmisciano

Litt gvet 12-14 ar

Result List

o U W N

7/9

7/9

7/9
10
11/12
11/12

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

Marthe Lundgjerdingen
Ina Celine Johansen
Adele Christine Kavli
Henriette Fjeld
Kaisa Rgnne Malmo
Marie Hansen

Victoria Kristengard
Betina Iverstuen Blakli
Thelma Sofie H. Grenel
Jenny Larsen

Amélie Krogh Osa
Mariell Midtlien

Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Victory Dance

Studio 1

Team U&I

Step Up

Elite Dance
Step Up

Move On
Victory Dance
Studio 1

Dance4fun

2Dance

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans

2Dance

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Unique

Unique



Litt gvet 0/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 514) Cecilie Smedstad Leirud
2 ( 529) Dina Lille-Homb

3 ( 579) Sandra Lgken Brathen

4 ( 574) Martine Halvorsen

5 ( 522) Jenny Nomeland

6 ( 551) Maiken Johannessen

7 ( 544) ZKristin Ellingsen

Litt gvet superfinale

Result List

1 ( 405) Marthe Lundgjerdingen

Mester u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 330) Sigmund Helgedagsrud Vi
2 ( 350) Synne Slettbakken 2D
3 ( 367) Oda Hgyemsvoll Fauske En
4 ( 341) Aurora Bjgrnevik Torp E1
5 ( 370) Mailene Migas-Balicki 2D
-> 6/7 ( 343) Mathea Satre St
-> 6/7 ( 344) Julie Elise Fjelldal Mo

Mester 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 424) Cathalina Kornstad Hansen
2 ( 453) [Kristine Schiller

3 ( 455) Tiril Aslaksen

4 ( 481) Martha Risnes Hellings
5 ( 461) Hedda Glaserud Lgkken
6 ( 463) Marlene Ivin

7 (471) Lova Elofsson

8/11 ( 434) Emilia Bergman

8/11 ( 449) Mia Nymoen

8/11 ( 473) Eline Grgnnerud

8/11 ( 483) Sofie Egedius

12/13 ( 408) Emma Hamsun
12/13 ( 451) 1Iselin Langbréathen

Victory Dance

Studio 1

2Dance

Ess/Rga DK

Step Up
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Ess/Rga DK

Danced fun

ctory Dance

ance

joy Danseklubb

ite Dance Fredrikstad
ance

ep Up

ve On

Step Up
Studio 1
Move On
2Dance
Dancedfun
Step Up

Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans

Pointe

Victory Dance
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Step Up
Step Up
Step Up



Mester 14-16 ar

Result List

1 ( 533) Dina Wold Amundsen Move On

2 ( 517) Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog Move On

3 ( 560) Benedicte Haahr Arstad 2Dance

4 ( 556) Synne Torp Mathisen Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
5 ( 567) Wiktoria Matulewicz Victory Dance

6 ( 505) Carmen Toverud 2Dance

7 ( 576) Amalie Lindback Nybg Step Up

8/12 ( 516) Lotte Holene Move On

8/12 ( 519) Tonje Eriksen 2Dance

8/12 ( 526) Miranda Ringberg Elite Dance Fredrikstad
8/12 ( 545) Julija Simic Enjoy Danseklubb

8/12 ( 580) Thea Myren Dance4fun
13 ( 573) Kine Anette Rust Nass Dance4fun

Mester 0/16 ar
Result List

1 ( 634) Oda Louise Geisner Victory Dance

2 ( 619) Ane Gullsmedmoen Kristiansand Danseklubb
3 ( 622) Jenny Victoria Li Svenning Studio 1

4 ( 640) Angelina Yttereng Trondheim DK

5 ( 608) Camilla Fredriksen Kristiansand Danseklubb
6/9 ( 637) Linda Bergheim Ess/Rwa DK

6/9 ( 643) Hedda Granum Evensen Dance4fun

6/9 ( 647) Sunniva Beck Elite Dance Fredrikstad
6/9 ( 638) Linn-Cathrin Jakobsen Victory Dance

Mester superfinale

1 ( 533) Dina Wold Amundsen Move On

Slow dpen Kklasse u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 351) ©Nora Riisnas Team U&I

2 ( 372) Aleksandra Parmisciano Studio 1

3 ( 328) Elina Antonie Henriksen Elite Dance

4 ( 306) Maria Gaukerud Step Up

5 ( 364) Mina Sofie Arnesen Evolution-Sarpsborg
o ( 327) Nora Marie Taugbgl Knutsen Victory Dance

7 ( 347) Aurora Ivin Step Up



Slow apen klasse 12-14 ar

Result List

oUW

7/8

7/8

9/11

9/11

9/11
12

—~ e~~~ o~~~

—~ e~~~ o~~~

467)
476)
463)
454)
413)
469)

444)
474)
406)
480)
487)
442)

Andrine Trgbraten

Ina Celine Johansen
Marlene Ivin

Kaisa Rgnne Malmo
Henriette Fjeld
Adele Christine Kavli

Lisa Marit Aamodt
Marie Hansen

Fredrikke Fredheim

Ida Nordby

Thelma Sofie H. Grenel
Andrea Lgkken

Slow dpen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

oUW N

8/9
8/9
10

~ e~~~ o~~~

524)
513)
509)
574)
529)
510)
522)

562)
650)
579)

Ingrid Mikkelsen

Victory Dance
2Dance

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up

Victory Dance
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Pointe

Victory Dance

Mathilde Ersland Pedersen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Madeleine Olsberg Lange

Martine Halvorsen
Dina Lille-Homb
Frida Sulistiono
Jenny Nomeland

Julia D'Alicandro
Ingrid Riisgen Flaa
Sandra Lgken Brathen

Slow mester u/12 ar

Result List

O Jo Ui WwN R

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~

350)
367)
330)
305)
341)
319)
352)
326)

Synne Slettbakken

Oda Hgyemsvoll Fauske
Sigmund Helgedagsrud
Stina Weldingh

Aurora Bjgrnevik Torp
Maria Stensrud

Marte Rgd Nordseth
Sannah Haukas Helland

Victory Dance

Ess/Rga DK

Studio 1

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Step Up

Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Step Up
2Dance

2Dance

Enjoy Danseklubb
Victory Dance

Step Up

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Ess/R@a DK

2Dance

Step Up



Slow mester 12-14 ar

Result List

oUW

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
11/13
11/13
11/13

—~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

455)
461)
453)
481)
432)
459)

424)
471)
472)
483)
449)
451)
473)

Tiril Aslaksen

Hedda Glaserud Lgkken
Kristine Schiller
Martha Risnes Hellings
Wilma Weldingh

Kelly Ngo

Cathalina Kornstad Hansen
Lova Elofsson

Tuva Enger

Sofie Egedius

Mia Nymoen

Iselin Langbrathen

Eline Grgnnerud

Slow mester 14-16 ar

Result List

a s w N

6/10

6/10

6/10

6/10

6/10
11/14
11/14
11/14
11/14
15

~ e~~~ —~

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~ o~

517)
512)
566)
580)
507)

526)
533)
546)
567)
569)
535)
545)
573)
576)
516)

Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog
Ingvild Kristine Haugland
Benedicte Haahr Arstad
Thea Myren

Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen

Miranda Ringberg

Dina Wold Amundsen

Linnea Johansen Lillegard
Wiktoria Matulewicz
Henriette Lystad Bardseng
Rikke Halland-Pedersen
Julija Simic

Kine Anette Rust Nass
Amalie Lindback Nybg
Lotte Holene

Slow mester 0/16 ar

Result List

o Ui W NP

~ e~~~ o~~~

634)
636)
622)
643)
608)
647)

Oda Louise Geisner
Hanna Otilie Bakken

Jenny Victoria Li Svenning

Hedda Granum Evensen
Camilla Fredriksen
Sunniva Beck

Move On
Dancedfun
Studio 1
2Dance
Step Up
Studio 1

Step Up
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Step Up

Step Up

Victory Dance

Step Up

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Move On

Move On

2Dance

Dancedfun

Dansehuset Lillehammer

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Move On

Move On

Victory Dance
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Victory Dance

Enjoy Danseklubb
Dance4fun

Step Up

Move On

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Danced fun

Kristiansand Danseklubb
Elite Dance Fredrikstad



7/8

7/8

9/10

9/10
11

—~ o~~~ —~

614
721
619
637
640

—_— — — — —

Andrea Guzman Step Up

Kristine Brandvold Dansehuset Lillehammer
Ane Gullsmedmoen Kristiansand Danseklubb
Linda Bergheim Ess/Rga DK

Angelina Yttereng Trondheim DK

Dobbel apen klasse u/14 ar

Result List

o U W N

7

8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11

~ e~~~ o~~~

—~ e~~~ —~

924)
923)
922)
921)
927)
930)

925)
926)
928)
929)
931)

Maja Karnd - Helene Hynne 2Dance
Kaisa Rgnne Malmo - Adele Kavli Step Up
Ina Celine Johansen - Victoria Kristengard 2Dance
Stina Weldingh - Aurora S. Ivin Step Up
Fredrikke Fredheim - Marie Hansen Evolution-Sarpsborg
Sarah Sazbg Fosaas - Linnea Berg Studio 1
Linnea Moss - Erle Marie Ellingsen-Bothner Victory
Bjgrk Mathisen Legvamb - Minna Meland DH Lillehammer
Leona Olstad Grinden - Lovisia Olstad Grinden Victory
Mina Serianne Engebretsen - Sofie Yndestad Step Up
Hedda Lundgquist - Emilie Sand Regnning Step Up

Dobbel apen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

(

937)

Stefannie Belda - Lena Melgard Victory Dance

Dobbel mester u/14 ar

Result List

a s w N

—~ e~~~ ~

943)
947)
944)
946)
941)

Marlene Ivin - Cathalina Kornstad Hansen Step Up
Emma Hamsun - Iselin @hrn Langbrathen Step Up
Julie Elise Fjelldal - Amalie Strand Move On
Thea Hartvigsen - Eline Westergaard Aaslie Move On
Mathea Satre - Sandra Reiersen Step Up

Dobbel mester 0/14 ar

Result List

oUW N

~ e~~~ o~~~

Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog - Dina Wold Amundsen Move On
Tonje Eriksen - Benedicte Haahr Arstad 2Dance
Victoria Hansen - Ingrid Mikkelsen Victory
Julia Helen Mlynek - Lova Eloffson Evolution-Sarpsborg

Mathilde Ersland Pedersen - Miranda Ringberg Elite Dance
Madeleine Olsberg Lange - Lisa Marit Aamodt Victory



Dobbel champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 962) Sandra Doan - Julia S&ta 2Dance
2 ( 961) Karoline B. Paulsen - Lyly Ngo Studio 1

Dobbel champ/elite 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 968) Fmma Johansen - Nadine Carlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2 ( 966) Norah Trondal Johansen - Celine K Jonassen 2Dance
3 ( 969) Wilma Weldingh - Sofie Egedius Step Up
4 ( 967) Nora Madeleine Lund - Tiril Aslaksen Move On
Final
Dobbel freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result
966 2222222 7 e 2
967 3444434 7 4
968 1111111 7  ——==——————————- 1
969 4333343 5  —-—-—— 3

Dobbel champ/elite 14-16 ar

Result List

1 ( 975) Elise Dysjeland - Ida Marie Hoel 2Dance

2 ( 978) Thea Tgfte - Ine Langaker Elite Dance Fredrikstad

3 ( 976) Ingvild Kristine Haugland - Lotte Holene Move On
Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 Result
975 1111211 6  —-=—=—————-- 1
976 2233133 7 3
978 3322322 4 ----= 2

Dobbel champ/elite 16-18 ar

Result List

1 ( 985) Jian-Alicia Hausken - Kristin Andresen Step Up



Dobbel champ/elite 0/18 ar

Resul

1

t List

(992)

Champ u/12 ar

Resul

o U W N

t List

361)
320)
345)
363)
317)
371)

~ e~~~ o~~~

Champ 12-14 ar

Resul

O Joy U W

9/1
9/1
9/1
9/1
13
14

Final
Frees

Cpl
409
417
4277
431
432
440
452
466

t List

409)
440)
466)
431)
427)
417)
452)
432)

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~

2
2
2
2

428)
459)
462)
465)
403)
464)

~ e~~~ o~~~

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
3621141
6846226
2454635
4165414
8788877
1513362
7377788
5232553

Frida Aasterud Pedersen - Marte Brakken

Nora Hods Hasselgard
Julia Se&ta
Karoline B.
Sandra Doan
Stella Schatvet

Simone @degard Torbergsen

Paulsen

Celine Jonassen

Sofie Harsem Lund

Emma Johansen

Norah Trondal Johansen
Amalie Stormo Fenny
Cornelia Klem Furset

Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen
Wilma Weldingh

Carina-Elisabeth Thomassen
Kelly Ngo

Jian-Alicia Hausken

Ida Mjaland Manskow
Veslemgy Storbraten

Ida Marie Bjgrnsen

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
4 e __
6
4 —mm————__
5 e
5
4  —mm el ___

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Studio 1

2Dance

Enjoy Danseklubb

Move On

2Dance

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Victory Dance

Move On

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Step Up

Dansetreff

Studio 1

Step Up

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

1-7 1-8 Result
—————————— 1
—————————— 6
—————————— 5
—————————— 4

7 8
—————————— 2
5  -——— 7
—————————— 3



Champ 14-16 ar

Resul

o0 WM

8/1
8/1
8/1

Final
Frees

Cpl
507
527
535
536
558
563
577

t List

563)
527)
536)
577)
558)
535)
507)

~ e~~~ o~~~

0
0
0

518)
520)
521)

tyle
ABCDEFG 1-1
7655667
3522213
6464756
4741332
5177575
1213141 4
2336424

Champ 16-18 ar

Resul

o0 w N

9/1
9/1
9/1
12/1
12/1
12/1

t List
( 639)
( 623)
( 626)
( 616)
( 612)
( 632)
( 6006)
( 607)
1 ( 611)
1 ( 624)
1 ( 636)
4 ( 603)
4 ( 609)
4 ( el1l7)

Sofie Nguyen

Thea Tgfte

Stella Marie Mack Roald
Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit
Emma Nordstrand Veskje
Rikke Halland-Pedersen
Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen

Ida Marie Hoel
Veslemgy Munch
Mathilde Gulli Lindseth

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
5
4 __________________
6
4(9) ————————————-
4 —_—
4(10) ———===—=————-
Angelica Clausen

Lise Tangen

Marlene Halvorsen Myhrer
Julie Winberg

Stine Emilie Dgli

Maja Karlsen

Kaja Mgller

Kathleen Gacillos

Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud
Andrea Os Hansen

Hanna Otilie Bakken
Kristin Andresen

Sara Thomte

Emine Iversen Lgvasmoen

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Step Up

Enjoy Danseklubb
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Victory Dance
Dansehuset Lillehammer

2Dance
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

1-7 Result
————— 7
——————— 2
————— 6
——————— 3
——————— 5
——————— 1
——————— 4
2Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

2Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Enjoy Danseklubb
Enjoy Danseklubb
Move On
Victory
Step Up
Victory
Victory

Dance

Dance
Dance



Final
Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
606 7777777 7 7

612 3653654 5 e
616 6432435 5
623 1525311 4 e
626 2244243 4 e
632 5366566 7
639 4111122 4 W e

R o w N b O

Champ o/18 ar
Result List
718) Nina Marie Gyberg Kristiansand Danseklubb
722) Mathilde Haugen Victory Dance

711) Marthe Frydenlund Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
725) Bich Kieu Nguyen Ess/Rwpa DK

710) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK

726) Sandra Dyveke Merli Unique

724) Nelli Gvalia Kristiansand Danseklubb
721) Kristine Brandvold Dansehuset Lillehammer

O Joy U W N
—~ e~~~ o~ o~~~

Final
Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
710 3763735 4 e __ 5
711 4824354 5 o __

718 1111212 5 ———mmm oo
721 8588868 9

722 2232121 6
724 7476647 4
725 5355573 6 e ___
726 6647486 5 _____

o I N0 W

Champ superfinale

Result List

1 ( 563) Sofie Nguyen 2Dance



Elite u/14 ar

Result List

o0 WM

O o

Final

475
443
436
420
435
468
425

(470
(421

Freestyle

Cpl
420
425
435
436
443
468
475

ABCDEFG
5444554
4757775
6665467
2333323
3222132
7576646
1111211

Elite 14-16 ar

Result List

~ oUW N

10
11
12
13

511
541
540
530
548
559
543

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)

—_— — — — — — —

Joakim Visnes

Nadine Aneby Carlsen
Lise-Marie Solberg
Synne Hakansson

Elin Lauritzsen

Leni Meline Hansen
Nora Madeleine Lund

Anette Kolbjgrnsen
Vilde Djupnes Strand

Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld

Serina Erzengin
Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Mille Matilde Rgsag
Julie Roseth

Vetle Hakansson
Angela Amani

Amalie Nicolaysen
Luka Frainaite
Signe Aurbakken

Ida Emilie Lindseth
Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Stine Tauge

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Team U&I

Unique

Studio 1

Unique

Move On

Unique
Unique

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dance4dfun

Unique

Studio 1

Enjoy Danseklubb

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Enjoy Danseklubb

Enjoy Danseklubb

Elite Dance Fredrikstad



B-Final

Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
515 6621546 4(12)-——--- 6
523 3315215 5(10) —========—=———= 1
525 1546432 5 @ —--——————- 4
542 2433124 5(11) —==========———= 2
557 4252353 4 mmmmmmm 3
575 5164661 4(11)----- 5
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
511 1611111 6 = =—=————— e m 1
530 5542235 4 e 4
540 6334327 4(11)-——————————————————— 3
541 3723542 4(10) —======————————————— 2
543 4176774 4 ————= 7
548 2465653 5  —-———————- 5
559 7257466 5  —-———- 6
Elite 16-18 ar
Result List
1 ( 613) Sofie Bjerknes Larsen 2Dance
2 ( 646) Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr Victory Dance
3 ( 625) Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen Studio 1
4 ( 633) Jenny Bergh 2Dance
5 ( 604) Amanda Hassing Elite Dance Fredrikstad
6 ( 635) Ritha-Helene Haga Enjoy Danseklubb
7 ( 648) Synne Boine-Fagerjord Studio 1
8 ( 644) Elise Landro Strgmme Victory Dance
9 ( 605) Stine Jubskas Move On
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
604 5541545 7 === 5
613 4123252 4 1
625 2414313 5 @ o 3
633 1655424 4 mmmm————— 4
635 6266666 7 6
646 3332131 7T e 2



Elite 0/18 ar

Result List

1 (723)
2 ( 716)
3 (713)
4 (720)
5 (729)
6 (728)
7 (727)
8 (717)
9 (714)
10 ( 715)
Final
Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1

713 2323444
716 3532331
717 8867888
720 4454222

723 1111113 6

727 5788777
728 6676666
729 7245555

Elite superfinale

Result List

1 (723)

Tiril Helene Warem

Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge

Lars Henriksen

Oda Dgssland Strande
Frida Aasterud Pedersen
Solveig Hagelien

Susann Isaac

Helene Elise Juliussen

Malin Andrea Juliussen
Amanda Maria Tandsether

Tiril Helene Warem

Slow champ u/12 ar

Result List

320)
363)
361)
345)
371)
317)
373)

o0 w N
~ e~~~ o~~~

Julia Sata

Sandra Doan

Nora Hods Hasselgard
Karoline B. Paulsen
Simone @degdrd Torbergsen
Stella Schatvet

Angelina Wien

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy Danseklubb
Victory Dance

Pointe

2Dance

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Victory Dance
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans

Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Dance4fun

1-7 1-8 Result
—————————— 3
—————————— 2

7 8
—————————— 4
—————————— 1

————— 7
—————————— 6
—————————— 5

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

2Dance

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Move On

Enjoy Danseklubb
Dansehuset Lillehammer



Slow champ 12-14 ar

Result List

Ida Mjaland Manskow
Jian-Alicia Hausken
Veslemgy Storbraten
Norah Trondal Johansen
Cornelia Klem Furset

Carina-Elisabeth Thomassen

Vilde Djupnes Strand
Nora Madeleine Lund

Amalie Stormo Fenny

Sofie Harsem Lund

Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen

Lizette Larsen
Ida Marie Bjgrnsen

Studio 1

Step Up
Victory Dance
2Dance

Move On
Dansetreff

Unique

Move On

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad

1 ( 465)
2 ( 462)
3 ( 403)
4 ( 431)

-> 5/6 ( 417)

-> 5/6 ( 428)
7/11  ( 421)
7/11 ( 425)
7/11  ( 427)
7/11  ( 440)
7/11 ( 452)
12/13 ( 419)
12/13 ( 464)

Final

Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
403 3421335
417 5346566
428 4665644
431 6533453
462 2152222
465 1214111 5

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6

Slow champ 14-16 ar

Resul

o U W N

9/1
9/1

11

t List

( 563
( 556
(520
( 560
( 536
( 565

—_— — — — — —

0
0

Sofie Nguyen

Synne Torp Mathisen
Veslemgy Munch

Monett Steffens

Stella Marie Mack Roald
Ida Mossevik Tandsather

Synne Odland Aase

Marthe Marthinsen Tollefsrud
Ida Marie Hoel

Marie Sjgrengen

Stine Tauge

Result

2Dance
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Step Up

Dance4dfun

Bergen Freestyle

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Dansehuset Lillehammer

Elite Dance Fredrikstad



Final

Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
520 4631413 4 e 3
536 6255362 5 -——— 5
556 1313524 5 @ ———— 2
560 2544245 5 @ 4
563 3122131 5 ————- 1
565 5466656 7 6
Slow champ 16-18 ar
Result List
1 ( 639) Angelica Clausen 2Dance
2 ( 610) Synneve Thoresen 2Dance
3 ( 6106) Julie Winberg 2Dance
4 ( 630) Milena Kalnes Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
5 ( 623) Lise Tangen Victory Dance
6 ( 611) Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud Enjoy Danseklubb
7/9 ( 603) Kristin Andresen Step Up
7/9 ( 607) Kathleen Gacillos Enjoy Danseklubb
7/9 ( 642) Mali Ane Olavsen Unique
10/12 ( 609) Sara Thomte Victory Dance
10/12 ( 617) Emine Iversen Lgvasmoen Victory Dance
10/12 ( 632) Maja Karlsen Victory Dance
13 ( 612) Stine Emilie Dgli Victory Dance
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
610 2665211 4(0) ———————————————————— 2
611 4436663 4(14)—————————- 6
616 6241524 5 e 3
623 1554345 4(12)—————————— 5
630 5322456 4(11)-—————————- 4
639 3113132 4(5) —-—————————————— 1
Slow champ 0/18 ar

Result List

~N o0k w N

~ e~~~ o~~~

722)
714)
711)
717)
710)
725)
724)

Mathilde Haugen

Malin Andrea Juliussen
Marthe Frydenlund
Helene Elise Juliussen
Ida Kristine Krogstad
Bich Kieu Nguyen

Nelli Gvalia

Victory Dance
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Evolution-Sarpsborg Dans
Trondheim DK

Ess/Rga DK

Kristiansand Danseklubb



Final

Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
710 1551246 4 e 5
711 2332564 4 e 3
714 5213413 5 ——-- 2
717 4424351 6 4
722 3147122 4 1
724 7775637 7 7
725 6666775 5 ————- 6
Slow elite u/14 ar
Result List
1 ( 475) Joakim Visnes Studio 1
2 ( 443) Nadine Aneby Carlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
3 ( 436) Lise-Marie Solberg Team U&I
4 ( 420) Synne Hakansson Unique
5 ( 409) Celine Jonassen 2Dance
6 ( 470) Anette Kolbjgrnsen Unique
7 ( 460) Emma Johansen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
8 ( 435) Elin Lauritzsen Studio 1
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
409 5757666 5 @ ———————— 5
420 3464444 6 @ ——————-— - 4
435 4886788 7 38
436 8332323 6  ——————— = 3
443 2223232 5  ——-—-— - 2
466 7675855 4(21)-——-————————- 7
470 6548577 4(20)—————————- 6
475 1111111 7 @ e 1
Slow elite 14-16 ar
Result List
1 ( 530) Mille Matilde R@s&g Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2 ( 511) Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld Victory Dance
3 ( 541) Serina Erzengin Studio 1
4 ( 540) Maren Nyrud Fonstad Victory Dance
5 ( 542) Luka Frainaite Elite Dance Fredrikstad
6 ( 559) Vetle Hakansson Unique
7 ( 557) Signe Aurbakken Victory Dance



8/9 ( 543) Angela Amani Studio 1
8/9 ( 577) Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit Enjoy Danseklubb
10/11 ( 548) Julie Roseth Dance4fun
10/11 ( 550) Synne Bakkejord Step Up
12/14 ( 523) BAmalie Nicolaysen Enjoy Danseklubb
12/14 ( 525) 1Ida Emilie Lindseth Enjoy Danseklubb
12/14 ( 575) Pardis Hafezi Nejad Enjoy Danseklubb
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
511 3712232 4(7) ——=————mm e —— 2
530 1251414 4(5) ————————————————————————— 1
540 4625126 e 4
541 2364341 4 e 3
542 6533563 5(19)--————---—- 5
557 7177777 7 7
559 5446655 5(23) =—=======—= 6
Slow elite 16-18 ar
Result List
1 ( 641) Herman Keim 2Dance
2 ( 615) Marte Brakken 2Dance
3 ( 646) Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr Victory Dance
4 ( 613) Sofie Bjerknes Larsen 2Dance
5 ( 625) Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen Studio 1
6 ( 604) Amanda Hassing Elite Dance Fredrikstad
7 ( 633) Jenny Bergh 2Dance
8 ( 648) Synne Boine-Fagerjord Studio 1
9/11 ( 626) Marlene Halvorsen Myhrer Victory Dance
9/11 ( 631) Martine Didriksen Unique
9/11 ( 635) Ritha-Helene Haga Enjoy Danseklubb
12/13 ( 621) Andrine Korslund Dansehuset Lillehammer
12/13 ( 644) Elise Landro Strgmme Victory Dance
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
604 7863616 5 - 6
613 5354363 e 4
615 2716222 5 ————---———— 2
625 1535555 7T e 5
633 6677777 7 == 7
641 3121131 4  ————m————mmm 1
646 4242444 7T e 3
648 8488888 7 8



Slow elite 0/18 ar

Result List

1 ( 723) Tiril Helene Warem Elite Dance Fredrikstad

2 ( 713) Lars Henriksen Victory Dance

3 ( 716) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge Enjoy Danseklubb

4 ( 720) Oda Dgssland Strande Pointe

5 ( 729) Frida Aasterud Pedersen 2Dance

6 ( 728) Solveig Hagelien Dansehuset Lillehammer

7 ( 718) Nina Marie Gyberg Kristiansand Danseklubb

8/9 ( 715) Amanda Maria Tandsether Dance4fun

8/9 ( 727) Susann Isaac Victory Dance

10 ( 726) Sandra Dyveke Merli Unique
Final
Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result

713 1213244 4 e 2

716 3622332 6 W mmmmmmm e —— 3

718 4547767 4 == 7

720 7464523 4 e 4

723 21311115 @@ @ ——m-m————— 1

728 5376676 5 @ -—— 6

729 6755455 5 @ - 5



